Volume 12—Aftermarket, Renewal Parts and Life Extension Solutions CA08100014E—October 2016 www.eaton.com V12-T18-1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Easy to Use, Easy to Order!
Eaton’s fuse catalog
numbering system makes
it easy to order the right
fuse. The catalog numbers
are easy to remember,
unique to each fuse, and
are broken down in three
descriptive segments: fuse
type, voltage rating and
current rating.
These catalog numbers
can be entered directly
and easily:
● No change in order
processing will occur if you
use either a style number
or its corresponding
catalog number. You
will get the same fuse
● In the back of this ordering
guide is a style number
to catalog number cross-
reference chart
Current-Limiting Fuse Examples
● 5CLE-30E
5.5 max. kV, CLE fuse unit,
30E amperes
● 15CXN-45C
15.5 max. kV, CXN fuse
unit, 45C amperes
● 5CLS-GDM-E
5.5 max. kV, CLS fuse
unit, glass polyester
nondisconnect mounting
● CLE-DL-D
CLE, disconnect live
parts, size D
Catalog Numbering System
Current-Limiting Fuses
Current-Limiting Fuse Accessories
Amperes
0.5–1350
Size
A
B
D
Class
E
R
C
X
Maximum kV
2  = (2.4, 2.5, 2.75)
4  = (4.3, 4.8)
5  = (5.08, 5.5)
7  = (7.2)
8  = (8.3)
15 = (15.5)
25 = (25.5)
38 = (38.0)
Type
CLE
HLE
BHLE
CLPT
NCLPT
CLS
BCLS
CLS70
CLS75
HCLS
LCLS
CX
CXN
CLT
AHLE
ACLS
15 CLE – 100 E – (D)
Insulator
G = Glass polyester
P = Porcelain
H = High BIL
Diameter Size
A = 1-5/8 inches (41.3 mm)
0.5E–1.5E single barrel
B = 1-5/8 inches (41.3 mm)
3E–10E single barrel
C = 2.00-inch (50.8 mm)
single barrel
D = 3.00-inch (76.2 mm)
single barrel
E = 3.00-inch (76.2 mm)
double barrel
F = 4.00-inch (101.6 mm)
double barrel
G = 5/8-inch (15.9 mm)
ferrule (CX/CXN only)
Hardware
DM = Disconnect mounting
NM = Nondisconnect mounting
DL = Disconnect live parts
NL = Nondisconnect live parts
DF = Disconnect end fittings
Type
CLE

● RBA4-FLTR
RBA-400 filter
Catalog Numbering System
Expulsion Fuse Units
Expulsion Fuse Accessories
Note
1 Maximum kV occurs after DBU or before BA, DBA, RBA, RBT or RDB.
DBU 17 – 100 E
Amperes
0.5
3
5
6
7
8
10
12
15
20
25
30
40
50
65
80
100
125
140
150
175
200
250
300
400
Speed
E
K
SE
Type
RBA
DBU
DBA
RBT
BA
Maximum kV 1
8
15
17
25
27
38
48
72
92
121
145
Insulator
G = Glass
polyester
P = Porcelain
HP = High LIWL
porcelain
Bolt-In
B = 1-5/8 inches (41.3 mm),
3E–10E, single barrelHardware
UM = Underhung mounting
DL = Disconnect live parts
NL = Nondisconnect
live parts
DH = Disconnect holder
NH = Nondisconnect holder
NM = Nondisconnect
mounting